
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES: CAMPUS LIFE

DEBATE COMPETITION 
REGISTRATION FORM 

Individual Registration 
Full Name Student ID 

Number Campus College Programme 
of Study 

Male/
Female Nationality Mobile 

Contact Email Address 

1.

Team Registration 

Full Name Student ID 
Number Campus College Programme of 

Study 
Male/
Female Nationality Mobile 

Contact Email Address 

1.

2.

3.

4.
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For more information, contact the Student 
Support Co-ordinator on ssc-vs@fnu.ac.fj


